UNDERGRADUATE & GRADUATE SEMINARS - FALL 2024

Course Title

Instructor

Day & Time

Course #

The Black Sea in History
Food in Modern East Central Europe: A Cultural and Political History
Pascal and the Modern Self

Welfare States and Warfare States, Europe and the United States
since c. 1870

Stalinism

People of the Old South
Democracy and its Technocrats
History of the Climate Crisis
Columbia University & Slavery
Holocaust and American Culture
The Nahua World

20th Century Tibetan History

Archaeology and Heritage in the Ottoman Lands in the Long 19th
Century

Ottoman Westernization and Orientalism in the Long 19th Century
Manuscripts of the Muslim World

Culture and Society of Korea

Women in Korean Legal Space

Making and Knowing in Early Modern Europe: Hands-on History

Zaijicek, Taylor
Egry, Gabor
Lilla, Mark

Dubler, Roslyn

Skorobogatov, Yana
Fields, Barbara
Steingart, Alma

Aronowsky, Leah
McCurry, Stephanie
Kobrin, Rebecca
Pizzigoni, Caterina
Tuttle, Gray

Eldem, Edhem

Eldem, Edhem
Sen, Tunc
Kim, Jungwon
Kim, Jungwon
Smith, Pamela

W 2:10 - 4:00 PM
M 12:10 - 2:00 PM
R 2:10 - 4:00 PM

W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM

M 2:10 - 4:00 PM
R 4:10 - 6:00 PM
T2:10 - 4:00 PM
R 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
W 4:10 - 6:00 PM
W 2:10 - 4:00 PM
W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
M 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM

W 4:10 - 6:00 PM

W 12:10 - 2:00 PM
R 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
T 2:10 - 4:00 PM
M 4:10 - 6:00 PM
W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM

HIST
HIST
HIST

HIST

HIST
HIST
HIST
SDEV
HIST
HIST
HIST
HSEA

HIST

HIST
HIST
HSEA
EAAS
HIST

4218
4298
4363

4374

4389
4426
4435
4501
4518
4641
4681
4720

4721

4736
4743
4860
4888
4962



