UNDERGRADUATE & GRADUATE SEMINARS - FALL 2024				
Course Title	Instructor	Day & Time	Dept	Course #
The Black Sea in History	Zajicek, Taylor	W 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	4218
Food in Modern East Central Europe: A Cultural and Political History	Egry, Gábor	M 12:10 - 2:00 PM	HIST	4298
Pascal and the Modern Self	Lilla, Mark	R 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	4363
Welfare States and Warfare States, Europe and the United States since c. 1870	Dubler, Roslyn	W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4374
Stalinism	Skorobogatov, Yana	M 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	4389
People of the Old South	Fields, Barbara	R 4:10 - 6:00 PM	HIST	4426
Democracy and its Technocrats	Steingart, Alma	T 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	4435
History of the Climate Crisis	Aronowsky, Leah	R 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	SDEV	4501
Columbia University & Slavery	McCurry, Stephanie	W 4:10 - 6:00 PM	HIST	4518
Holocaust and American Culture	Kobrin, Rebecca	W 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	4641
The Nahua World	Pizzigoni, Caterina	W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4681
20th Century Tibetan History	Tuttle, Gray	M 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HSEA	4720
Archaeology and Heritage in the Ottoman Lands in the Long 19th Century	Eldem, Edhem	W 4:10 - 6:00 PM	HIST	4721
Ottoman Westernization and Orientalism in the Long 19th Century	Eldem, Edhem	W 12:10 - 2:00 PM	HIST	4736
Manuscripts of the Muslim World	Sen, Tunc	R 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4743
Culture and Society of Korea	Kim, Jungwon	T 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HSEA	4860
Women in Korean Legal Space	Kim, Jungwon	M 4:10 - 6:00 PM	EAAS	4888
Making and Knowing in Early Modern Europe: Hands-on History	Smith, Pamela	W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4962